BLACKWOOD STREET PRECINCT TRADERS DIRECTORY 2013 - REVISION 9.4

as at 13 May 2013

73 Precinct Traders & Services

25 BSCoC Members

16 Business Types

Business Name

Street Address

Xref

Phone & Fax

Email

Website

BusinessType

Ph: 3355 5055

The Tile Mob 4-6 Blackwood St V7 Fax: 3355 5399 www.tilemob.com.au Building Services

Mitchelton Veterinary Practice 11 Blackwood St T6 |Ph: 33551210 |mitchelton@vetwell.com.au www.vetwell.com.au Animal Care Services

Instep Podiatry Brisbane 1/12 Blackwood St T7 |Ph: 38552877 |insteppodiatry@optusnet.com.au www.insteppodiatrybrisbane.com.au  |Medical Services

Nortl.’n West Youth Accommodation 5/12 Blackwood St T7 Ph: ,3855 5233 info@nwyas.org.au WwWw.nmyas.org.au Community Services

Service Inc. Fax: 3855 5266

Dependable Fire Protection Services |6/12 Blackwood St T7 |Ph: 3355 7676 |narelle@dfps.com.au www.dependablefireprotection.com.au(Building Services

Affordable Trophies 8/12 Blackwood St T7 |Ph: 3354 1730 |affordablet@optusnet.com.au www.affordabletrophies.com.au Other Retail Services

The Style Company 1/14 Blackwood St S7 |Ph: 33552494 |d.hlovell@live.com.au Personal Services

- Ph: 3355 9599 . . . .

Mitchelton Mowers 2/14 Blackwood St S7 Fax: 3355 9591 sales@mitcheltonmowers.com.au www.mitcheltonmowers.com.au Other Retail Services

George's Snack Bar - Fish & Chips |1 gy, 4 w00d st s7 |Ph: 3354 2082 Other Food Retailing

Takeaway

Dental Surgeons - Mark Watson 1/17 Blackwood St R6 |Ph: 3354 3341 Medical Services

. . Ph: 3855 3222 I . )
Hearing Life 2/17 Blackwood St R6 Fax: 3855 3266 www.hearinglife.com.au Medical Services
. . I Ph: 3355 1301 . . . Property & Business

Bridge Brideaux Solicitors 3/17 Blackwood St R6 Fax: 3354 2643 mitchelton@bridgebrideaux.com.au Services

E)ilshsaz‘le?::':itsst- Dr John Pyle & Dr 4/17 Blackwood St R6 igx?’ggg 4345$§3 mitcheltoneyespecialists@gmail.com www.foresteye.com Medical Services

Orthodontists - Drs Yap & Lee 6/17 Blackwood St R6 |Ph: 38551177 Medical Services

Centacare Employment Group 7/17 Blackwood St R7 22:70488 550 sgreer@centacare-employment.net.au www.centacarebrishane.net.au g;?fl)iret); & Business
Ph: 3855 7844 . Property & Business

=, . . . . . . .

Bank of Queensland 3/16-20 Blackwood Street P7 Fax: 3355 3027 michele.humphrey@bog.com.au www.bog.com.au Services

The Hills Christian Family 1/16-20 Blackwood St P7 [Ph: 3355 0741 Community Services

Affordable Hearing Tinnitus & CPAP 2/16-20 Blackwood St P7 Ph: _3355 0363 info@affordablehearing.com.au www.affordablehearing.com.au Medical Services

Centre Fax: 3355 0363

MRD Studio 7/16-20 Blackwood St P7 Ph: 3855 8822 sales@mrdstudio.com.au www.mrdstudio.com.au Building Services
Fax: 3855 8844 — ] -

Master Tuition Mitchelton 1/23 Blackwood St Q6 |Ph: 33555320 |brisbane@mastertuition.net.au www.mastertuition.net.au Education

Ascendia 3-4/23 Blackwood St Q6 Ph: 3354 1200 info@ascendia.com.au www.ascendia.com.au Prop_erty & Business
Fax: 3354 1414 Services

A-Thai-5 Restaurant & Takeaway 1/24-28 Blackwood St O7 |Ph: 3855 9680 |info@a-thai-5.com www.a-thal-5.com Cafes & Restaurants

. Ph: 3355 1164 . . )

Scott's Pharmacy 2/24-28 Blackwood St N7 Fax: 3355 1164 scottspharmacy151@ozemail.com.au Medical Services

Medicine on Blackwood 3/24-28 Blackwood St N7 Ph: .3855 9888 reception@moblackwood.com.au www.moblackwood.com.au Medical Services
Fax: 3855 9877

Psychologist - Dr Kevin Kraushaar |4/24-28 Blackwood St N7 52:20424 386 drkevinoz@gmail.com www.drkevinoz.com.au Medical Services

Qid. Medical Laboratories - 42/24-28 Blackwood St N7 www.qml.com au Medical Services

Pathology

IGA Express Mitchelton 5/24-28 Blackwood St N7 |Ph: 3855 5338 |mitcheltonfood@bigpond.com Supermarkets & Grocery




Ph:3355 1212

Australia Post 6/24-28 Blackwood St N7 Fax: 3355 1613 Post Office
- Ph: 3355 6122 |. S )
Doyles Home Timber & Hardware 27 Blackwood St P6 Fax: 3355 4786 info@doyleshome.com.au www.doyleshome.com.au Building Services
. Ph: 3354 3555 . Property & Business
Bendigo Bank 30 Blackwood St L7 Fax: 3855 2765 www.bendigobank.com.au Services
Gum Do Chinese Restaurant 1/31 Blackwood st N6 |Ph: 3355 7506 |aseema@yahoo.com.au www.gumdorestaurant.com Cafes & Restaurants
Bowtell Woodhall Real Estate 2/31 Blackwood St N6 |Ph: 33557746 1, ¢ @bowtelwoodhall.com.au www.bowtellwoodhall.com.au Property & Business
Fax: 3355 9716 Services
Geronimo Jerky 2/32 Blackwood St L7 2860427 600 mark@geronimojerky.com www.geronimojerky.com Other Food Retailing
Garozzo Mitchelton Chemmart Ph: 3355 2828 ; ’
Pharmacy 34 Blackwood St K7 Fax: 3355 2077 garozzopharmacy@nunet.com.au Medical Services
Mitchelton News 39 Blackwood St L6 |Ph: 33552365 |palmerrod@ozemail.com.au Newsagent
Sullivan Nicolaides Pathology 39 Blackwood St L6 |Ph: 3354 1160 WWW.SNp.com.au Medical Services
Commonwealth Bank ATM 39 Blackwood St L6 Propgrty & Business
Services
Pasta La Pizza 1/40 Blackwood St (The Vineyards) 17 |Ph: 3355 7094 www.pastalapizza.com.au Cafes & Restaurants
Triple B Bakery 2/40 Blackwood St (The Vineyards) 17 [Ph: 3355 0909 Other Food Retailing
Mitchelton Hair Design 3/40 Blackwood St (The Vineyards) 17 |Ph: 3355 3431 Personal Services
. 4-5 / 40 Blackwood St (The Ph: 3513 9900 www. helptraining.com.au .
Help Enterprises Vineyards) 7 Fax: 3855 9059 www.helpenterprises.com.au Education
Mitchelton Barber 7/40 Blackwood St (The Vineyards) I7 |Ph: 3855 8855 |mitcheltonbarber@hotmail.com Personal Services
AquaFresh Water Purifying Systems (8/40 Blackwood St (The Vineyards) 17 E2x3§§5551§3?312 enquiry@aquafresh.com.au www.aguafresh.com.au Building Services
Taverner Lounge & Dining 9/40 Blackwood St (The Vineyards) 17 ngsggg;gggs info@tavernerloungeanddining.com.au  (www.tavernerloungeanddining.com.au|Taverns & Bars
Cirrus 1?'12 /40 Blackwood St (The 17 |Ph:3071 9066 |info@cirrusaustralia.com.au WWW.cirrus.com.au Prop_erty & Business
Vineyards) Services
Organic Matters 13/40 Blackwood St (The Vineyards) | 17 5250404 927 www.naturopathnorthbrisbane.com.au |Medical Services
Matchworks 14140 Blackwood St (The Vineyards) | 17 |Ph: 3855 3026 www.matchworks.com.au g;%’lecg & Business
Cellarbrations 43 Blackwood St J6 |Ph: 3855 2355 |Jason - Aspley Hotel 3863 0055 Other Retail Services
Mary's Seafood & Takeaway 2/43 Blackwood St J6 |Ph: 3855 3939 Other Food Retailing
Smiley Face Bakery 3/43 Blackwood St J6 |Ph: 38554333 |[pete77 truong@hotmail.com Other Food Retailing
Delicatezza 4/43 Blackwood St J6 |Ph: 33557990 |shawzy71@yahoo.com delicatezza blog / facebook Cafes & Restaurants
i . ; www.asthmagld.org.au ; ;
Asthma Foundation Qld. Op Shop |43 Blackwood St J6 |Ph: 33552838 |info@asthmagld.org.au “asthmafoundation.org.au Other Retail Services
. Ph: 3354 3310 |. . . . .
Luxury Paints 47 Blackwood St 16 Fax: 3354 2830 info@luxurypaints.com.au www.luxurypaints.com.au Building Services
Des Alpes Swiss Restaurant 47 Blackwood St 16 [Ph: 3355 9627 |monick@ozemail.com.au www.desalpes.com.au Cafes & Restaurants
Independent Music Academy 3/48 Blackwood St (in Grovely Tce) G8 |Ph: 3855 5866 |info@independentmusic.com.au www.independentmusic.com.au Education
Eagles Asian Grocery 4/48 Blackwood St (in Grovely Tce) G8 |Ph:3355 1157  |alloyeagle@yahoo.com.au Supermarkets & Grocery
Vietnamese Pantry 5/48 Blackwood St (in Grovely Tce) G8 |Ph: 3161 3396 |vietnamesepantry@gmail.com www.viethamesepantry.com Supermarkets & Grocery




Vietnamese Av-A-Chat Cafe 6/48 Blackwood St (in Grovely Tce) G8 |Ph: 3855 1328 www.avachatcafe.com.au Cafes & Restaurants
Fashion Cut Hair & Beauty 7/48 Blackwood St (in Grovely Tce) G8 |Ph: 3354 1113  |kathy.worner@bigpond.com Personal Services
TN Construction Services 9/48 Blackwood St (in Grovely Tce) G8 E2x3§§555238966 damian@tnconstructions.com.au www.tnconstructions.com.au Building Services
El Taco Mexican Restaurant 50 Blackwood St (cnr Grovely Tce) G7 |Ph: 3355 9723 Cafes & Restaurants
Blackwood St Child Centre 117 Blackwood St A6 Ph: .3354 1244 info@blackwoodstreetchildcentre.com.au |~ v-blackwoodsireetchildcentre.com. Community Services
Fax: 3354 2107 au
Paul Brennan Injury Clinic 3 St Helens Rd, Mitchelton 4053 A7 |Ph: 3855 5999 |chowgar@bigpond.com.au Medical Services
Steve Hall Electrical 130 Blackwood St A7 5250419 678 Building Services
Builder - Greg Blumel 133 Blackwood St AB ::1(:50412 721 gblumel@optusnet.com.au Building Services
Mitchelton Meals On Wheels Assocn |38 Tel El Kabir St, Gaythorne 4053 | Z1 |Ph: 3354 3919 |mtimow@bigpond.com vt mealsonuheelsmitchellon.Com2 |G ommunty Services
Federal Member for Ryan : Mrs Jane - : . ) . o . Government
Prentice MP 636 Moggill Rd, Chapel Hill 4069 Z1 |Ph: 3378 1599 [jane.prentice.mp@aph.gov.au www.janeprentice.com.au Representatives
State Member for Everton : Hon. Tim |510 South Pine Rd, Everton Park 71 Ph: 3855 1133 everton@parliament.ald.qov.au timmander.com.au Government
Mander MP 4053 Fax: 3855 1280 B - - - Representatives
BCC Councillor for Enoggera Ward : |102 Samford Rd (cnr Cole St), 71 Ph: 3407 2510 enoggera ward@ecn net.au andrewwines. comn.au Government
Cr Andrew Wines Alderley 4051 Fax: 3407 2515 ] - ] — Representatives
Plaitinum Hair & Beauty 579 Samford Rd (cnr Blackwood St) | W7 |Ph: 3355 7284  |vipmum@hotmail.com www.plaitinum.com Personal Services
Blackwood Ink Boutique 581 Samforf Rd W8 Ph: 3855 1306 Personal Services
. Ph: 3855 1971 |. . . Property & Business
.com. o) .com. )
Perfect Print 585 Samford Rd W8 Fax: 3855 0179 info@printok.com.au www.printok.com.au Services
. . Ph: 3355 9381 . )
Chiropractor - David Leembruggen |597 Samford Rd V9 Fax: 3355 3590 Medical Services
Denovans Real Estate 630 Samford Rd (cnr Blackwood St) | X7 Ph: .3355 6233 reception@denovans.com.au www.denovans.com.au Prop_erty & Business
Fax: 3355 1470 Services
Ph: 3354 4800 N
The Cheesecake Shop 640 Samford Rd X8 Fax: 3354 4799 tcsm1@westnet.com.au Other Food Retailing
My Bike Shop 643 Samford Rd V9 [Ph: 33550112 |info@mybikeshop.com.au www.mybikeshop.com.au Recreational Retail
Cake & Icing Centre 651 Samford Rd V9 |Ph: 3355 3443 |sales@cakeandicingcentre.com.au www.cakeandicingcentre.com.au Other Food Retailing
Technoltrains 651 Samford Rd V9 |Ph: 3354 3354 |[sales@technoltrains.com.au www.technoltrains.com.au Recreational Retail




